
University of Indianapolis (1-1) -vs- Barry University (0-3)
11/27/99 at Miami Shores, Florida

 
 

 
 
University of Indianapolis 73

 
Barry University 55

 

Date: 11/27/99
Time: 8:00 p.m.
Attendance: 132
Site: Miami Shores, Florida

Score By Period 1 2 Total
University of Indianapolis 32 41 73
Barry University 29 26 55

## Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Martin, Chris * 29 5-13 1-4 0-0 3-7 10 1 3 0 0 1 11
42 Skurka, Kevin * 17 3-4 0-0 3-5 2-4 6 4 1 0 0 0 9
33 Holubar, Bart * 23 2-7 1-1 3-4 4-2 6 3 0 2 1 1 8
34 Foster, Andy * 28 1-10 0-4 4-4 1-3 4 2 1 3 0 1 6
5 Kent, Rob * 28 1-8 1-5 3-4 1-1 2 1 6 1 0 0 6
25 DesJean, Chris 16 5-5 2-2 0-2 0-2 2 4 0 0 0 0 12
20 Davidson, Quincy 27 4-9 0-1 2-2 3-1 4 2 0 2 0 1 10
51 Hupfer, Ryan 18 3-5 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 1 8
23 Brown, Kevin 14 1-2 1-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 3
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-63 6-18 17-23 16-27 43 20 13 11 1 5 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-63   39.7 % 6-18   33.3 % 17-23   73.9 %

Technical Fouls: (1) Martin,
Chris

Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

## Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Broadway, Travon * 28 5-10 2-5 2-4 1-4 5 2 0 4 0 2 14
5 Hill, B.J. * 34 3-8 2-7 2-2 0-3 3 4 0 0 0 0 10
22 Thomas, Mark * 29 4-7 0-0 1-3 2-2 4 2 1 1 3 1 9
3 Montes, Robert * 24 2-5 0-2 0-0 0-3 3 4 7 6 0 1 4
34 Abad, Lico * 21 1-2 0-0 1-4 0-2 2 2 2 2 2 0 3
40 Williamson, Elreo 22 2-7 0-0 4-4 1-2 3 2 1 0 0 0 8
32 Feranec, Nick 11 1-6 0-1 2-2 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 4
51 Basso, Jason 14 1-2 0-1 1-4 0-1 1 2 0 4 1 0 3
44 Vazquez-Bello, Luis 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
24 Spanos, Nick 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
21 Contreras, Rafael 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-47 4-16 13-23 6-25 31 19 11 19 6 4 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-47   40.4 % 4-16   25.0 % 13-23   56.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
University of Indianapolis 32

Barry University 29

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Martin, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Skurka, Kevin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Holubar, Bart 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Foster, Andy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Kent, Rob 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 DesJean, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Davidson, Quincy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Hupfer, Ryan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Brown, Kevin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-63 6-18 17-23 16-27 43 20 13 11 1 5 73
NaN NaN NaN

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Broadway, Travon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Hill, B.J. 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Thomas, Mark 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Montes, Robert 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Abad, Lico 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Williamson, Elreo 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Feranec, Nick 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Basso, Jason 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Vazquez-Bello, Luis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Spanos, Nick 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Contreras, Rafael 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-47 4-16 13-23 6-25 31 19 11 19 6 4 55
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
University of Indianapolis 41

Barry University 26

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Martin, Chris 29 5-13 1-4 0-0 3-7 10 1 3 0 0 1 11
42 Skurka, Kevin 17 3-4 0-0 3-5 2-4 6 4 1 0 0 0 9
33 Holubar, Bart 23 2-7 1-1 3-4 4-2 6 3 0 2 1 1 8
34 Foster, Andy 28 1-10 0-4 4-4 1-3 4 2 1 3 0 1 6
5 Kent, Rob 28 1-8 1-5 3-4 1-1 2 1 6 1 0 0 6
25 DesJean, Chris 16 5-5 2-2 0-2 0-2 2 4 0 0 0 0 12
20 Davidson, Quincy 27 4-9 0-1 2-2 3-1 4 2 0 2 0 1 10
51 Hupfer, Ryan 18 3-5 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 1 8
23 Brown, Kevin 14 1-2 1-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 3
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-63 6-18 17-23 16-27 43 20 13 11 1 5 73
39.7 % 33.3 % 73.9 %

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Broadway, Travon 28 5-10 2-5 2-4 1-4 5 2 0 4 0 2 14
5 Hill, B.J. 34 3-8 2-7 2-2 0-3 3 4 0 0 0 0 10
22 Thomas, Mark 29 4-7 0-0 1-3 2-2 4 2 1 1 3 1 9
3 Montes, Robert 24 2-5 0-2 0-0 0-3 3 4 7 6 0 1 4
34 Abad, Lico 21 1-2 0-0 1-4 0-2 2 2 2 2 2 0 3
40 Williamson, Elreo 22 2-7 0-0 4-4 1-2 3 2 1 0 0 0 8
32 Feranec, Nick 11 1-6 0-1 2-2 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 4
51 Basso, Jason 14 1-2 0-1 1-4 0-1 1 2 0 4 1 0 3
44 Vazquez-Bello, Luis 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
24 Spanos, Nick 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
21 Contreras, Rafael 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-47 4-16 13-23 6-25 31 19 11 19 6 4 55
40.4 % 25.0 % 56.5 %


